Fer\\ood

Family: PRESSING AND LAMINATING
SubFamily: Hot Presses

Brand: JOOS

Model: HP 90

Max working length
Max working width

No of Pressing cylinders
Max. machining length
Max. machining width
Max. working height
Pressing compartments
no. compartments
Heating system
Pressing capacity
Pressure cylinders

no. cylinders

100.39 inch
53.15 inch
4

100.39 inch
53.15 inch
15.75 inch
yes

1

yes

91 ton.

yes
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cylinder diameter 3.54 inch
Working pressure 3.8 Kg/cm2
Safety standard EC mark yes

Total installed power 22.9 Kw
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